STRUCTURAL HEART THERAPY
AMPLATZER™
MUSCULAR VSD
OCCLUDERS
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
FOR CLOSURE OF
MUSCULAR VENTRICULAR

™ Indicates a trademark of the Abbott group of companies.
© 2020 Abbott. All Rights Reserved. MAT-2004326 v1.0 | Item approved for Global OUS use only.
REFERENCE:
1. Hoffman J, Kaplan S. The Incidence of Congenital Heart Disease. JACC. 2002;39(12):1890-1900.
2. Amplatzer Muscular VSD Occluder Instructions for Use.
Model / Reorder
Number
Waist Diameter /
Device Size (mm)
Waist
Length (mm)
9-VSD-MUSC-004 4 7
9-VSD-MUSC-006 6 7
9-VSD-MUSC-008 8 7
9-VSD-MUSC-010 10 7
9-VSD-MUSC-012 12 7
9-VSD-MUSC-014 14 7
9-VSD-MUSC-016 16 7
9-VSD-MUSC-018 18 7
Model / Reorder
Number
Waist Diameter /
Device Size (mm)
Waist
Length (mm)
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-016 16 10
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-018 18 10
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-020 20 10
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-022 22 10
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-024 24 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMPLATZERTM MUSCULAR VSD OCCLUDER
AMPLATZERTM P.I. MUSCULAR VSD OCCLUDER